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9.am
9.12
9.27
9.39
9.51
10.03
10.15
10.27
10.39
10.51

9.30am

9.42

9.55
10.07
10.19
10.31
10.43
10.55
11.07
11.19
11.31

Approx 1pm

Open Teams
Newbridge White
Colaiste Bhride Carnew
Holy Child Killiney
Rockwell College
Wesley College
St.Marys Secondary School Newross
Kilkenny College

Scoil Mhuire Clane
Newbridge Black

St. Mary's College Naas

Novice Teams

Borris Vocational School
St. Kevins Dunlavin
Newbridge College Whire
The Kings Hospital School
Good Counsel New Ross

St. Pauls Secondary School Monasterevin

Newbridge College Black
Blessington Community College
Tullow Community School RED
Tullow Community School BLUE
Kilkenny College

Primary School Teams

Blackwater NS

Scoil Diarmada

H Gang Hewetsons & Athgarvan
Scoil Aodan Naofa Gold Team
Bennekerry ns/ Athy Model School



