Open Teams

1 9.am		Newbridge White
2	9.12	Colaiste Bhride Carnew
3	9.27	Holy Child Killiney
4	9.39	Rockwell College
5	9.51	Wesley College
6	10.03	St.Marys Secondary School Newross
7	10.15	Kilkenny College
8	10.27	Scoil Mhuire Clane
9	10.39	Newbridge Black
10	10.51	St. Mary's College Naas

Novice Teams

1 9.30am		Borris Vocational School
	9.42	St. Kevins Dunlavin
	9.55	Newbridge College Whire
4	10.07	The Kings Hospital School
	5 10.19	Good Counsel New Ross
(5 10.31	St. Pauls Secondary School Monasterevin
	7 10.43	Newbridge College Black
	3 10.55	Blessington Community College
(9 11.07	Tullow Community School RED
1	11.19	Tullow Community School BLUE
1	11.31	Kilkenny College

Approx 1pm Primary School Teams

- 1 Blackwater NS
- 2 Scoil Diarmada
- 3 H Gang Hewetsons & Athgarvan
- 4 Scoil Aodan Naofa Gold Team
- 5 Bennekerry ns/ Athy Model School